

Auburn Township
 Contract AUB-RS-12
 Estimate: \$785,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,860.00	\$6,860.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	640.0	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$4.50	\$2,880.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, APP	5200.0	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$7,280.00	\$1.45	\$7,540.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	790.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$86,900.00	\$115.00	\$90,850.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Driveways)	50.0	C.Y.	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00
6	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5450	Gal.	\$2.50	\$13,625.00	\$2.00	\$10,900.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	160.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	\$140.00	\$22,400.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1675.0	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$201,000.00	\$120.00	\$201,000.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	140.0	C.Y.	\$135.00	\$18,900.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1545.0	C.Y.	\$130.00	\$200,850.00	\$150.00	\$231,750.00
11	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade, APP	41	Each	\$90.00	\$3,690.00	\$63.50	\$2,603.50
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$29,200.00	\$29,200.00	\$7,545.00	\$7,545.00
13	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	1.30	Mile	\$130.00	\$169.00	\$150.00	\$195.00
14	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), APP	715.0	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$20,020.00	\$47.00	\$33,605.00
15	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	0.65	Mile	\$1,538.00	\$999.70	\$1,538.00	\$999.70
17	642	Edge Line, Type 1	1.30	Mile	\$976.00	\$1,268.80	\$976.00	\$1,268.80
18	644	Stop Line	65.0	L.F.	\$17.00	\$1,105.00	\$17.00	\$1,105.00
					TOTAL	\$624,777.50	TOTAL	\$654,892.00